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

RESTAURANT-Fully «qul pVd • aalro illd* I'a 
lSOs2at> ft. lol. faced 
major bird. Owner will 
1*1 TO Call Pir?.

SALESMAN NEEDED

Arrow Realty
4126 SEPULVfDA 378-946

8AJ-B BT OWNKR. 3 NBAR

aeaooU. 
Torr.

ITA «l«ni«nl 
Iroom, 1 baili,

hou**, ouulda 
A bar. !»ls of *alu_ 
2Joao Bonlla 8t . Torr 
SK*!"1 4B4-1

To Buy, Sell, 
Rent or Exchange

Use 
Torrance Press-Herald

and
Wilmington Press-Journal

Classified Ads
JUST CALL

DA 5-6060
or 

TE 4-4581

Reol Estott 
ONES FOR SAL

_ 
90 HOMES

!• Real Estate
90 HOMES FOR SALE

CALL 532-6222
. . . 

rpetn, will »ell O.I
til— 3'

118.960 
: 19.9M 
22.900
23.0U0 

! 23.0011
27 9SO 

! 28.500
28 Si

. .
RR. 1 bath, gueet hmin* pool, natlo ... 
BR. 'J hnthn bit -Inn. rarp.. drapen. O I.

•23— -I BR. 1 hath, rum rm. bult-lnn. will O.I. .._.......
•ZV-3 RR 1 bath, rarp . drapen pallu. GI no dn 
(12 — t BR. 3 ba. Corrlagedale hmn . all xtn. GI no dn. H4--5 BR '2 hnthn h't -inn fn .n:p -'-^ne. ct 
11—4 BR 2 bath, beautiful WOODS HOME, all extra*

;«ll for a Free 32-Page Picture Catalog of Homes. 
,et us send you a photo fact sheet with the ad 

dress, down payment and monthly payment.

AT K-MART CENTER 
CALL 532-6222

TAYLOR
REAL ESTATE

Real Estate
HOMES FOR SALE 90 HOMES

1 Estate
FOR SALE 90

  Real
HOMES

Estate
FOR SALE 90

  Real
HOMES

Estate
FOR SALE 90

18427 AVALON BLVD. 
CALL 532-6222

^all in f or a Free 32-Page Picture Catolog of Homes, 
 t us Mnd you a photo fact sheet with the address, 
down payment and monthly payment.

frncrd yd., lubmll _ ... 
n . ih.port. will Mil O.I. 
dra|x-». G.I. no down..— 

rpeta. will O.I.

.T7—2 BK 1 bath, cart 
JM6—: BK. 1 bath. ilin. 
CJl—i BR. I bath, carpi 
C3»-3 BR. 1 bath. den. ._.,.... ... _ _

35—5 BK. 1 IM»I. drape*, garage, will O.I 
D13—2 BR. 1 bath, carpeted, drapes, covered patio . 
rjb -t BK. 1 huh citrp.. drupe* nr. whool. G 1. 
134-3 BR. 1 bath. carp., dlap.. fenced, will G.I. 

J UK. 1 ba:h. U W Mr. . fenced will *ell GI 
3 BR. 1 bath rnv. pallo. drape*, fenced. GI no d 
.1 BR. 2 bath. hit-Inn . d/w. carp., drape* G. 

E39—3 BR . 1 bath. den. patio, drape*, carp. GI 
ni— .1 BR . 1 hath, dlip . drape*, carp., fenced. GI 
(35—3 BR. 1 bath, h'w Flo. patio, nu paint, r, I

: 13.960 
: 11.950 
. 16.SQO 

17.5W

99U 
19.500 
18.50V 
19.890 
18.990 
20.SOO 
SO.SOO 

~9.950 
21.Win

. , . , . . . 
XTfi—I Hit. 1 bath, fain rm pull". BBU. mibmlt off«r 
E34—4 BR 1 bath. rum. rm.. carprt*. G I. no dn. . . 
E40-2 BR. 1 b*th. dm. HW flu. GI no dn !»'«•' 039—3 BR, 1 bath. paUo. drapw. carp . will Mil G.I. 133.900 
K14—2 BR. 1 b*th. Ind.pit.. c»rp.. hit.-Inn. d'w will 01 raw 
515—S BR, 2 bath*. bit-In*. R/W fl*. patio, will GI »4 2Sn H7—a BR. 1 b«t(fT>um-lii«, d/w. patio «ihmlt JJ-I.Sn 
539—,1 BR. l'« bathi. h/w ho.. COT. patio. Intfr-rom. IUS.2SO 
E33—3 BR. t bath. VACANT. F P. bit.-Inn. carpet G I. $25.25" 
511—3 BR. 2 bathn. blt-lnn. D W. nreplare. urp't* C5.4SO C3»—4 BR. 2 hatln. H W tl>.. rum. rm . carpet. G.I._ CS.SOO 
~" ' BR. 2 bath*. Patio. F/>>. Bit.-Inf. will .••ll G.I. IJ5.7SO 

BR. 2bath>. liuulatfd. Bit In D w O I no dn... t» 7y> 
__ _ BR, I bath. P*tlo, d/w. f'p. G 1 no dn. 2S.990 

B4-3 BR. 2 btth. (f/w. bll-lnii. f p. O I no dn. J Z5 W 
019—3 BR. 2 be., nrw drp. . carp . pallo GI no dn. 25!«" 
B44—3 BR 2 bath*, land* ar» F/P. blt-lni. R I. no dn. 
B36—3 BR 2 bath', pallo larft lot'tree*. GI no dn. 
tOO—3 RR 2 bath*, fam rm lull-In. F/P will O.I. I2Z. 

" 4 BR. 1 bath, fam rm . bit-Inn patio GI no do. : ».' 
,1 BR, 3 hntii rov patio. playhou«- iprtnklrr* _.J ».(___ 

BR. 2 bath*, d'w F/P. bll-lni. carp., drape* M.29 
BR .' bmt, hit -in. f a h-at. drapm GI no dn. ! W SM 
BR. I*, hath, fam rm.. d/w. rarp. G I. no dn. J6.50I 
BR. 2 bath, flreplao bit-Inn, rarp Cl I nn dn. »,SonBfcV

E17—4 BR. J be. h'/w fir

BR. 2 bath. d/w. patio f/p. carp*!*. G.I. 
k-,1 BR. 1 b»ih» tilt-Inn d'w. flrcrl*r> O.I. 
I— .1 RR. 2' 9 hathii. runt, bit . f p. hit-inn will OI 
r— ,1 BR. 1 bath». POOlJ rorn*r l"t. H W fir. 04.

B31-3 BK. 1 balhu. d'W. F/P. drapea. O.I.
B4S-.1 RR. .1 hMh* dlnh'w. Hrrplacr. O.I no dn. .
DJ>-.1 BR. 1 U pl

. . . . 
F'P. dl«h/w. Will OI.

D14—J BR. 2 baths, pool-all. lot._patlo. f/p. OI no dn » 500OS—4 BR. 1U bath, t story. F/r drape*, carp*. G.I. 38.500D18—4 BR, 2 ba. co». pallo. F'P. Blt.-ln*. OI ~ —

I.9SO

Tt'.in rtft
37. MO
n.
2T.9SO

WO.JWilan rv> 
now

All—4 BR, 1 baths, patle. bit..In*, carp, will Mil G.I
•a*—3 JR. 3 hath* a »r». old. d/w. fp carp. .....El«—4 BR. J bath, patio, btl-ln*. earn F/p Will G I. 29.9SO D21-4 BR. a ha. dl«h w. D»l Amo lllll. OI no dn. 
O43—4 BR. 1 bath* 2 utory. po<,|..ue lot all extra*. 
BS7—4 BR. } baih. 1 «tory BBO 2300 ~i ft. 
B25—I BR. J bath*, "prlnkler*. r P »unmil any offer 
DTT—I BR . 3 bath. 1 utory. exreptir<nal |>«t|o. all ellra* 
KI1-S Br. 3 Bath* Cut home: all extra*. O no da. HI.son 
BT7—t RR 2 bath* t *tory Ml -In*, carp . will O.I 131 Mm 
rxtt—3 Br a Bath*, executive home with all extra*. OI $31.900 
E31—3 BR. a bath*, mm rm bit-In*, patio. O.I. no dn. pl.Tjn AtS-3 BR 5b,lhr lt,.e f. .„„ hi'.In. f I.I O I .. 131 «««l
•31—4 BR. 1 baths. Bt'II.PRRfi HEPO'.IKSSION S31.9M 
t3»—S BR. a bath. Bfll.DF.R8 RRrOitKRSXION ttl.WW 
D1S—4 BR. a bath, a dry. patio. D/W. cnt. drapes. OI I S3.4SO D17-5 BR. 1 ba . Indwp . Sprinklers, patio, wifl OI 31 500 
RS1-3 RR. 1 hathn. fam rm.. pallo. aprlnkler*. O I. . M 500 
CO-S BR. 2 ba!h». fam rm FT cor patio. O I. 32.500 
DO—4 BR. 2 bath. 2 *tory. d'w. f p. O.I no dn. 33 TSO B13—4 B't. 3 bnlh. «i«ii« f [. »H -Xlrim O I 33.WO 
K15-4 BR. 2 bath, new paint Inntd* * out. ntra*. 0 I. 32.980 
DS4—2 RR. 3 ba den dnt* rm. lueal hue. siibmll 33.000 
CM—4 BR. I', hath flr.plae. d/w. patio. O I no dn «S3 Vn 
D33—4 Br 3 Ba 2 Fpl «prnklr. Int-eom. BBQ Will OI BS 960 BS3—4 BR. 1 bath 2 nlory. blt-ln». d'w. aubmlt $34 Son r»l-4 Bit. a bath* 1 «iory. p ml. d'w. fireplace «v. 
OS—3 BR. 1 hath. POOL, gam* rm.. landarap«d. O I |M !ryi
• ' BR. 2 baths, gam* rm .2 F/P. J5BO sq. ft 01. $44.000

CALL 532-6222

FANTASTIC VIEW
(HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA)

Near South High
3 bedroom and family room. 2 bath* ULTRA MODERN, 20x30 corner pallo. beautifully t.rracea end !*nd*cap*d BUT f IN TIItTARCA.

NEAR EL CAMINO COLLEGE 
3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH CORNER

buin-in*. itlihwaah. 
new wa*hw and >-.,.., 
overed pallo and much.

NEAR TRW. REDONDO BEACH 
(GI OR FHA O.K.)

3 bedroom* end ei»rt Urge family room, 2 b«tht,
built-ini, forced tir heat, fireplace, carptti drape*

and etc., on large corner tot.

CONNIE TAYLOR
REALTOR

1742S Crenshaw, Torrance 
DA 7-OW4

HOME & INCOME
2 Unit* on 4U i »» fi tut 1 3-b«droom. carp.u. drapM. ft- 
r«i>. pallo, r«nt» fur tl'JS out 1 I'nlt un rear, 1 bedroom 
furniihrd rcnii f»r ttO n.o 8«ll«r movmv north and wain* 
to Hcrtfic* aom* *qulty for quick aalt. Reduced to $14.MO.

$I8,750-GI 

THIS IS IT!
Don't look any mor*—lux call ua to •*. thla «ay. 8 o*droeni horn* with roomy family <lic kilchen. wall/wall carptu, hard wood floor*, patio. 3 rar f*r*tt Walklnc dUtaoee to all echooU GI no down or 10% down. «2t,0tt>.

TERMINAL REALTY INC. 830.05101
Fred Boone, Realtor 9

(NW curn.r of Z>nh k Main, TurrtocO |

REDE RICKS
fl&olty, 9»£.

SERVICE THAT SATISFIES 99

4 IEDROOM—O.I. RESALE
Plenty of elbow room In this 
home All homes in nren are 
beautiful. School*, shopping all 
are rlose. Ixively carpets and 
drapes, plug 2 baths. Asking 
$28.000 worth more. Make an 
appointment to we *43S.

PROVINCIAL—CORNER 
LOT—POOL

4 spacious bedrooms are fea­ 
tured, a klnjr site all deluxe 
rear kitchen that views a pool. 
A full utility room. 1\ baths, 
fireplace with mantle, sprin­ 
klers., patio Top area. Com* a, 
running $36.000 F.P. for our 
*301.

PROPERTY IN 
FORECLOSURE

f'r GI Resale, anyone can take 
over at same Interest rate. Huge 
Irrefrular pool sire, lot. 3 bit; 
bedrooms. 1*4 baths, all electric 
built-in kitchen, fully carpeted, 
family room for the kids. $26.900 
— Hurry — Time I* Important. 
C303.

YOU WILL LIKE
The kitchen—It will like you. It 
features a built-in oven nnrl 
range, renter island for serving, 
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
cluded In this beautiful home. 
$34,000 full price for a 122.

WANT TO TRADE?
Seller has an adorable 2 bed­ 
room with pnneled living room, 
lovely carpets, built-in oven and 
range for $19.500. Prime Haw­ 
thorne area. Need* 4 bedrooms 
tn Ho. Bay area. Ask about our 
• 408

2 IEDROOM & 
FAMILY ROOM

$23.000 GI No down OR take 
over a $17,400 5Vi% OI loan. 
No. Torrance beauty. Sliding 
glass doors views patio, and 
deep lot, expensive carpets thru- 
out. a fireplace, hurry- should 
aell quick >333.

|ROOM— 
4 IEDROOM—STUNNING

Like your own castle. 2000 aq. 
ft. of fabulous living. Antique 
bin* paneling In family room, 
natural ash cabinets, bullt-lns. 
Including GE dishwasher, a 
breathtaking used brick fire­ 
place, F.XTRAS AHE: Sprin­ 
klers, breakfast nook, shutters, 
sliding glass doors, 2S car ga­ 
rage — $34.950 — OI no down, 
a 408.

PRICED LOW—YET CUTE
2 bedroom, newly painted. Ideal 
for young couple. Nice parkay 
floors, functional kitchen with 
new uie, fenced yard, overaised 
detached double garage. Asking 
$19,500 for our «40«.

LIKE CHAMPAGNE?
Thl* home bubbles with person­ 
ality. 3 bedrooms, a nice family 
room that's paneled, 1S baths, 
built-in oven and range, prime 
residential area. $27,700 full 
price. See B410

2 IEDROOM—$1,500 DN.

No financing cost here, seller 
will be the loan Co. Payments 
at $100 per month. Can't rent 
at this price. Large dining area. 
Spanish stucco design, carpets, 
deep lot. near schools and •hop­ 
ping. «401.

IN A.I CONDITION

Just move In so clean Large 
and roomy living room, carpet* 
like new. large, family style kit­ 
chen with separate eating area. 
3 nice big bedrooms, ample 
wardrobes, generous sin tot, 
$25,500 full price. S414.

DOLL HOUSE—YIS

Seller haa taken pains tn make 
this the cutest, cleanest 2 bed­ 
room tn town. Transfer war­ 
rants sale. OI terms here. For 
$19,500 you'll buy It when you 
see It. Completely remodeled in­ 
side and mil »420

RESIDENTIAL INCOME-COMMERCIAL —LAND-TRUST DEEDS
3 — 8 Bedroom homes, each 
hsve 1 full baths and dining 
room*. 60x178 ft let. r.P. 
137,500 our No. 154. 
GI no down. Duplex. 1-3 Bdrm.,
1-1 Bdmu 126,950 on it til. 
Mountain lot In Idylwlld. Va­ 
cation (pot or retirement. FP 
$4,500. Wlllexchange for until 
income. #357
Doc and Cat Kennel with 2 
bedroom HOUM plua office. 140- 
000 FP 10x40 Block bldf. con­ 
crete run*. #M7
2-4 Unit Bidet. 'Twin*: studio 
apt*., all 2 bedroom*. MO.OOO 
FP wlU> 111,000 Do. #386

Garage and eervtce etaUon, 4 
twin pott Hoist. 3 compressors, 
S gasoline tank*, a fabuloui 
existing business. For more In­ 
formation, Call about #356.

3 Unite Office. Sharp. Major 
Blvd. Ample parking. Near
•chooli. #458

36 UnlU, « aeparate bldgs. 
Will ceH one or all. FP 1309,- 
000. All 3 bedroom* with 1% 
baths #362

4 beautiful deluxe unit*, All 3 
bedroom*, *ome itudlo apt*. 
No. Torrance. $69,9oO FP.
*1M

1 on a lot. Pluah 3 * fam. 
room, room for trailer, plua 9 
bedroom rental. Sharp. Tor­ 
rance area. #350

M-l and C-l lot on Roeecran* 
near Van Ne*a Blvd. 144x120. 
will leaae to right party. #160

8 UnlU In Inglewood. Priced 
at $78,000. Owner wsnt* to 
trad* up. Submit. #454

30 UnlU with Pool. $220.000 
FP, 136,000 dn, Groea Income 
$30.260 Submit. #168

19 large deluxe Unit*. $25.000 
dn, $199,000 full price, Prtrne 
rental area. #161

For Leaae—3000 sq. ft Com­ 
mercial btdg. So. Vermont tn 
Qardena. #152

Vacant Lot—Speculate, bland 
of Hawaii. FP $1.7004)0 with 
$50000 Dn. #370.

Duplex-1-3 Bdrm. with 2 bathe, 
1-2 Bdrm. Huge lot $36.000 
for #M«.

9 atucco unit*. $M.600. Cornet*
lot 6.76 Urm* groat. #480

NOTICE: Trade* accepted OB 
my property Hated by Fred- 
trick* Realty Call today. 
rru*t Deed* bought and Sold. 
Tall Mr. Frederick* at 330-3333

FRED FREDERICKS
GARDENA-NO. TORRANCE 
21 SO RCDONDO IEACH ILVD.

DA 3-5761

3 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

TORRANCE OFFICE 
203S W. CARSON ST.

I At Arlington A,. I

FA 0-2222
OriN f AM. TO T P.M. DAILY

HAWTHORNE-LAWNDALE 
13821 INGELWOOD AYE.
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